A Family Washroom 
B Locker Rooms 
C Pool Vestibules 
D Racquetball / Gym 
E Existing Electrical Room / Storage 
H General Building Upgrades 
F New Pool Pump Room 
G Swimming Pools 
J Site ADA Accessibility 
K Future Maintenance Items 

A cost estimate of $6,690,613.00 (Six-million, six-hundred and ninety-thousand, six-hundred and 
thirteen dollars) has been provided to repair and remodel the existing aquatic facility/pools to meet 
current building and health department codes with suggested future maintenance items included. Most 
of the maintenance items listed get resolved by going with new equipment, but should new equipment